
H. Hanssoo 21. mälestusvõistlus C - turniir - 
Round 7

Cross Table
No Name                  Rtg  Club                Total 1   2   3   4   5   6   7  

1  RODIN, Robert         1670 Narva Keeltelütseum 6     5:1 2:1 3:½ 7:1 4:½ 6:1 8:1
2  JÕGI, Henry           1572 MK Areng            6     8:1 1:0 6:1 3:1 5:1 4:1 7:1
3  HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna 1734 MK Kaksikodad       5     6:1 7:1 1:½ 2:0 9:1 8:1 0:½
4  PEDAK, Egert          1302 MK Areng            3.5   7:0 0:½ 9:1 5:1 1:½ 2:0 6:½
5  ORGSE, Kalev          1371 SK Reval-Sport      3.5   1:0 8:1 7:1 4:0 2:0 0:½ 9:1
6  BEET, Marcus          1389 Järva NMK           3     3:0 9:1 2:0 0:½ 8:1 1:0 4:½
7  SOO, Hugo             1487 Viljandi Huvikool   2.5   4:1 3:0 5:0 1:0 0:½ 9:1 2:0
8  ROSME, Margo          1318 Järva NMK           1.5   2:0 5:0 0:½ 9:1 6:0 3:0 1:0
9  PRIKS, Andre          1098 Järva NMK           .5    0:½ 6:0 4:0 8:0 3:0 7:0 5:0

Standings
Place Name                  Rtg  Club                Score Buch. M-Buch. Berg.

  1   RODIN, Robert         1670 Narva Keeltelütseum 6      25.0    23.5 20.75
  2   JÕGI, Henry           1572 MK Areng            6      25.0    23.5 19.00
  3   HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna 1734 MK Kaksikodad       5      23.0    22.5 10.50
  4   PEDAK, Egert          1302 MK Areng            3.5    25.0    24.5  8.50
  5   ORGSE, Kalev          1371 SK Reval-Sport      3.5    23.5    23.0  4.50
  6   BEET, Marcus          1389 Järva NMK           3      26.0    25.5  3.75
  7   SOO, Hugo             1487 Viljandi Huvikool   2.5    28.0    27.5  4.00
  8   ROSME, Margo          1318 Järva NMK           1.5    27.5    27.0  0.50
  9   PRIKS, Andre          1098 Järva NMK           0.5    22.5    21.0  0.00
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